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BULBO LED A55

GRAU DE
PROTEÇÃOCÓDIGO

FATOR DE
POTÊNCIAPOTÊNCIA BASE LÚMENS RENDIM. lm/W TEMP. COR ÂNGULO IRC DIMERIZÁVEL

A554B2

A554B6

4W

4W

E27

E27

350lm

350lm

88lm/W

88lm/W

2700K

6500K

200º

200º

≥ 0,40

≥ 0,40

IP20

IP20

>80

>80

Não

Não

55 mm
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m
m

GRAU DE
PROTEÇÃO IRC DIMERIZÁVEL

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

>80

>80

>80

>80

Não

Não

Não

Não
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